Mandatory

TARIFF SHEET

Brokerage Charges
Capital Market Segment

Stock Exchange Delivery Charges Minimum Delivery Jobbing Charges Minimum Jobbing
(in %age terms) Charges per share (in %age terms) Charges per share
(in Rs.) (in Rs.)

NSE / BSE / MSEI % |Rs. /- % Rs. /-
Futures & Options - NSE/BSE/MSEI

Nature of Transaction in %age terms Minimum Minimum (per Lot)

Futures % Rs. /-

Options % Rs. /-
Currency Derivatives Segment - NSE/BSE/MSEI

Nature of Transaction in %age terms Minimum Minimum (per Lot)

Futures % Rs. /-

Options % Rs. /-
Commodity Derivatives Segment - NSE/BSE/MCX/NCDEX

Nature of Transaction | in %age terms Normal in %age terms Delivery Minimum (per Lot)

Futures % % Rs. /-

Options % % | Rs. /-

In addition to brokerage defined hereinabove, clients shall also be required to pay following additional charges which are subject to change from time

totime:

Charges levied by Central Government, State Governments, SEBI, Stock Exchanges, Clearing Member and/or other Statutory

/Legal Authorities:

a) Securities Transaction Tax and/or Commodity Transaction Tax;

b) StampDuty;

c) GST,

d) SEBITurnover Fees;

e) Stock Exchange’s Transaction Charges with GST;

f) Clearing charges charged by Clearing Corporation/ Clearing Member with GST,

g) RiskManagementfee chargedby NCDEX.

Other Charges **

a) Accountopening charges - Rs. 100/- per client

b) Late pay-in/delayed payment charges - upto 24%p.a.

c) Dematcharges - Rs. 10/- per transaction for all instances involving Off-market/ Inter-settiement transfers and/or pay-in of shares out of securities
held onbehalf of respective client

d) Pledge charges - 0.025% (Min. Rs. 25/- and Max. Rs. 300/-) per transaction in respect of all such scrips which are tendered as collateral towards
applicable marginin Futures and Options/ Currency Derivatives Segment

e) Internet-based trading (IBT) facility - Rs. 300/- per segment per month for application based software (Rs. 100/- for browser based IBT facility)
(Optional)

f) Chequebouncing charges - Rs. 250/- perinstance

g) Requestforadditional statement/bill / contract note - Rs. 5/- per page (Min. Rs. 25/- per request) + Courier Charges, if any

h) All'such charges/penalties that may be levied upon Share India Securities Limited by stock exchanges/SEBI/any other statutory authority due to
any act/omission/negligence, whether wilful or otherwise, on part of the client

i) In addition to the above, appropriate charges shall also be levied for all such services/facilities that may be availed by the client in addition to
services/facilities as per defined Rights and Obligations

j) Penalty on Non-maintenance of minimum 50% Cash:Collateral Ratio — upto 12% p.a. on shortfall of Cash Component

k) Physical contract note charges: Rs. 100 per physical contract note sentin case of email bounce/rejected of client.

[) Migrationchargesof Rs. 500/

m) Algo Subscription charges of minimum Rs. 500/- per month.

**GST atapplicable rates shall additionally be levied onall of these charges




